Global Weekly E-Newsletter
Leaderboard Banner

Midpoint Banner

Footer Banner

Weekly Spotlight

Text Ad

Global E-blast

Targeted E-blast
Per 1,000

SMALL MOLECULES

uUsD

$1,560
$1,235
$975
$2,145
$1,105

$490

Rate Card

EUR

€1,380

€1,093
€863

€1,898
€978

€430

GBP

£1,200
£950
£750

£1,650
£850

£375

Contact us now at sales@themedicinemaker.com to find out more
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