## SMALL MOLECULES

FROM Medicine Maker

## Rate Card 2024

	USD	EUR	GBP
Global Weekly E-Newsl	etter		
Leaderboard Banner	\$1,560	€1,380	£1,200
Midpoint Banner	\$1,235	€1,093	£950
Footer Banner	\$975	€863	£750
Weekly Spotlight	\$2,145	€1,898	£1,650
Text Ad	\$1,105	€978	£850
·			
Global E-blast			
Targeted E-blast			
Per 1,000	\$490	€430	£375

